Position

District Attorney

Chief Deputy District Attorney

Supervisor, Deputy District
Attorney

Chief Investigator

Supervisor, Deputy District
Attorney

Supervisor, Deputy District
Attorney

Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV

Supervisor, Deputy District
Attorney

Deputy District Attorney IV
Investigative Lieutenant

Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV

District Attorney Chief -
Administration

Investigative Lieutenant
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Investigator Il

Investigative Lieutenant
Investigator Il

Deputy District Attorney IV
Investigator Il

Investigator Il

Investigator Il

Investigator Il

Other Positions Held County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Department

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

Total Wages

$196,711
$167,158
$124,788

$120,842
$119,426

$118,444

$110,254
$108,762
$108,674
$105,582

$104,738
$104,466
$102,931
$102,380
$97,505
$96,665

$96,191
$90,969
$90,866
$90,518
$86,545
$85,302
$83,904
$83,745
$81,586
$81,565

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,669
$37,129
$19,977

$45,630
$30,989

$34,422

$23,164
$32,303
$32,099
$29,129

$23,164
$36,624
$32,072
$32,099
$31,257
$20,750

$40,609
$14,803
$33,800
$39,013
$35,514
$28,964
$35,680
$35,511
$34,768
$35,507



Investigator Il
Investigator Il

Information Systems Analyst,
Principal

Information Systems Analyst,
Senior

Investigator Il

Investigator Il

Deputy District Attorney IV
Investigator Il

Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney Il
Investigator Il

Deputy District Attorney Il
Administrative Analyst, Senior
Investigator Il

Information Systems Analyst
Deputy District Attorney Il
Accountant

Information Systems Analyst,
Associate

Deputy District Attorney IV
Supervisor, Legal Secretary
Investigator Il

District Attorney Victim
Counselor

Deputy District Attorney Il
Deputy District Attorney Il
Investigator Il

Administrative Assistant, Senior
Supervisor, Legal Secretary
Deputy District Attorney Il

Investigative Assistant

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$81,468
$80,743
$78,445

$78,270

$76,004
$75,683
$74,507
$73,703
$73,199
$72,171
$71,978
$67,484
$65,422
$64,412
$62,374
$59,006
$56,666
$51,751

$51,486
$49,540
$49,322
$49,280

$48,490
$47,904
$47,186
$46,441
$46,228
$45,405
$42,830

$35,473
$20,743
$26,732

$17,453

$35,507
$32,074
$11,242
$33,053
$11,712
$17,720
$32,948
$26,072
$21,327
$31,630
$23,845

$9,206

$8,574
$13,620

$5,104
$12,797
$10,836
$19,141

$7,508
$22,687
$7,331
$17,778
$18,299
$7,246
$21,516



Deputy District Attorney IlI
Investigative Assistant
Investigative Assistant
Legal Secretary, Senior
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Legal Secretary, Senior
Legal Secretary, Senior
Legal Secretary, Senior
Legal Secretary, Senior
Legal Secretary, Senior
Paralegal

Investigative Assistant
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Legal Secretary

Office Specialist, Senior
Office Specialist, Senior
Office Specialist, Senior
Deputy District Attorney IlI

Extra Help - Victim Witness
Advocate

Legal Secretary

Office Specialist, Senior
Office Specialist

Victim Witness Advocate
Accountant

Legal Secretary, Senior
Legal Secretary, Senior
Investigative Assistant
Legal Secretary

Office Specialist, Senior
Legal Secretary, Senior

Office Specialist, Senior

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$42,631
$42,526
$42,516
$42,291
$41,926
$41,893
$41,738
$41,656
$41,470
$41,440
$40,503
$39,991
$38,731
$38,495
$35,039
$34,819
$33,270
$33,264
$33,014

$32,027
$31,053
$31,019
$30,125
$30,095
$30,016
$28,805
$28,581
$27,759
$27,524
$27,448
$26,305

$11,026
$12,580
$14,872
$21,342
$11,914
$12,407
$21,342
$12,407
$12,407
$21,342
$4,072
$5,748
$11,225
$20,848
$11,168
$4,529
$16,381
$6,758
$0

$19,769
$4,311
$10,633
$4,218
$4,590
$4,402
$12,080
$9,567
$9,735
$19,018
$14,143
$3,649



Extra Help - Investigator |

Extra Help - Deputy District
Attorney IV

Office Specialist, Senior
Legal Secretary

Office Specialist, Senior
Extra Help - Investigator |
Extra Help - Investigator |
Investigator Il

Legal Secretary

Extra Help - Investigator |
Deputy District Attorney |l
Deputy District Attorney |l
Victim Witness Coordinator
Deputy District Attorney |l
Investigator Il

Extra Help - Investigator |

Extra Help - Deputy District
Attorney

Extra Help - Investigative
Assistant

Extra Help - Investigative
Assistant

Extra Help - Investigator Il

Extra Help - Administrative
Coordinator

Extra Help - Investigative
Assistant

Victim Witness Advocate
Supervisor, Deputy District
Attorney

Extra Help - Office Specialist,
Senior

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County

District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney

$25,331
$24,715

$23,484
$23,399
$22,669
$20,814
$19,507
$18,749
$18,266
$18,231
$18,034
$17,799
$17,774
$17,678
$16,711
$16,062
$15,676

$15,620

$15,571

$15,232
$14,561

$13,901

$13,447
$13,021

$12,471

$0
$0

$9,012
$5,160
$8,104
$0

$0
$7,581
$11,407
$0
$2,916
$928
$7,225
$2,915
$7,838
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$4,964
$379

$0



Extra Help - Investigative
Assistant

Legal Secretary
Legal Secretary

Extra Help - Supervisor, Deputy
District Attorney

Deputy District Attorney Il

Extra Help - Assistant District
Attorney

Extra Help - Office Specialist
Deputy District Attorney IlI

Extra Help - Victim Witness
Advocate

Investigator Il
Extra Help - Legal Secretary
Deputy District Attorney Il

Extra Help - Victim Witness
Coordinator

Extra Help - Investigator |
Extra Help - Office Assistant
Victim Witness Advocate
Extra Help - Office Assistant

Extra Help - Investigative
Assistant

Extra Help - Office Assistant
Extra Help - Investigator |

Extra Help - Victim Witness
Advocate

Deputy District Attorney IlI
Office Specialist, Senior
Extra Help - File Clerk
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Extra Help - File Clerk

Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$12,043

$11,842
$11.174
$10,776

$10,658
$10,625

$8,761
$8,726
$8,363

$7,400
$7,261
$7,206
$6,933

$6,350
$6,131
$5,680
$5,303
$3,380

$2,748
$2,730
$2,703

$2,674
$1,260
$1,194
$920
$828

$0

$5,675
$6,724
$0

$2,766
$0

$0
$2,198
$0

$4,279
$0
$930
$0

$0
$0
$830
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$427
$917
$0
$140
$0



Extra Help - Investigative
Assistant

Extra Help - File Clerk

Butte County

Butte County

District Attorney

District Attorney

$747

$372

$0

$0



