Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Attorney		Butte County	District Attorney	\$196,711	\$49,669
Chief Deputy District Attorney		Butte County	District Attorney	\$167,158	\$37,129
Supervisor, Deputy District Attorney		Butte County	District Attorney	\$124,788	\$19,977
Chief Investigator		Butte County	District Attorney	\$120,842	\$45,630
Supervisor, Deputy District Attorney		Butte County	District Attorney	\$119,426	\$30,989
Supervisor, Deputy District Attorney		Butte County	District Attorney	\$118,444	\$34,422
Deputy District Attorney IV		Butte County	District Attorney	\$110,254	\$23,164
Deputy District Attorney IV		Butte County	District Attorney	\$108,762	\$32,303
Deputy District Attorney IV		Butte County	District Attorney	\$108,674	\$32,099
Supervisor, Deputy District Attorney		Butte County	District Attorney	\$105,582	\$29,129
Deputy District Attorney IV		Butte County	District Attorney	\$104,738	\$23,164
Investigative Lieutenant		Butte County	District Attorney	\$104,466	\$36,624
Deputy District Attorney IV		Butte County	District Attorney	\$102,931	\$32,072
Deputy District Attorney IV		Butte County	District Attorney	\$102,380	\$32,099
Deputy District Attorney IV		Butte County	District Attorney	\$97,505	\$31,257
District Attorney Chief - Administration		Butte County	District Attorney	\$96,665	\$20,750
Investigative Lieutenant		Butte County	District Attorney	\$96,191	\$40,609
Deputy District Attorney III		Butte County	District Attorney	\$90,969	\$14,803
Investigator II		Butte County	District Attorney	\$90,866	\$33,800
Investigative Lieutenant		Butte County	District Attorney	\$90,518	\$39,013
Investigator II		Butte County	District Attorney	\$86,545	\$35,514
Deputy District Attorney IV		Butte County	District Attorney	\$85,302	\$28,964
Investigator II		Butte County	District Attorney	\$83,904	\$35,680
Investigator II		Butte County	District Attorney	\$83,745	\$35,511
Investigator II		Butte County	District Attorney	\$81,586	\$34,768
Investigator II		Butte County	District Attorney	\$81,565	\$35,507

Investigator II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$81,468	\$35,473
Investigator II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$80,743	\$20,743
Information Systems Analyst, Principal	Butte County	District Attorney	\$78,445	\$26,732
Information Systems Analyst, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$78,270	\$17,453
Investigator II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$76,004	\$35,507
Investigator II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$75,683	\$32,074
Deputy District Attorney IV	Butte County	District Attorney	\$74,507	\$11,242
Investigator II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$73,703	\$33,053
Deputy District Attorney IV	Butte County	District Attorney	\$73,199	\$11,712
Deputy District Attorney III	Butte County	District Attorney	\$72,171	\$17,720
Investigator II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$71,978	\$32,948
Deputy District Attorney III	Butte County	District Attorney	\$67,484	\$26,072
Administrative Analyst, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$65,422	\$21,327
Investigator II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$64,412	\$31,630
Information Systems Analyst	Butte County	District Attorney	\$62,374	\$23,845
Deputy District Attorney III	Butte County	District Attorney	\$59,006	\$9,206
Accountant	Butte County	District Attorney	\$56,666	\$8,574
Information Systems Analyst, Associate	Butte County	District Attorney	\$51,751	\$13,620
Deputy District Attorney IV	Butte County	District Attorney	\$51,486	\$5,104
Supervisor, Legal Secretary	Butte County	District Attorney	\$49,540	\$12,797
Investigator II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$49,322	\$10,836
District Attorney Victim Counselor	Butte County	District Attorney	\$49,280	\$19,141
Deputy District Attorney III	Butte County	District Attorney	\$48,490	\$7,508
Deputy District Attorney III	Butte County	District Attorney	\$47,904	\$22,687
Investigator II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$47,186	\$7,331
Administrative Assistant, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$46,441	\$17,778
Supervisor, Legal Secretary	Butte County	District Attorney	\$46,228	\$18,299
Deputy District Attorney III	Butte County	District Attorney	\$45,405	\$7,246
Investigative Assistant	Butte County	District Attorney	\$42,830	\$21,516

Deputy District Attorney III	Butte County	District Attorney	\$42,631	\$11,026
Investigative Assistant	Butte County	District Attorney	\$42,526	\$12,580
Investigative Assistant	Butte County	District Attorney	\$42,516	\$14,872
Legal Secretary, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$42,291	\$21,342
Deputy District Attorney III	Butte County	District Attorney	\$41,926	\$11,914
Legal Secretary, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$41,893	\$12,407
Legal Secretary, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$41,738	\$21,342
Legal Secretary, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$41,656	\$12,407
Legal Secretary, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$41,470	\$12,407
Legal Secretary, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$41,440	\$21,342
Paralegal	Butte County	District Attorney	\$40,503	\$4,072
Investigative Assistant	Butte County	District Attorney	\$39,991	\$5,748
Deputy District Attorney III	Butte County	District Attorney	\$38,731	\$11,225
Legal Secretary	Butte County	District Attorney	\$38,495	\$20,848
Office Specialist, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$35,039	\$11,168
Office Specialist, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$34,819	\$4,529
Office Specialist, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$33,270	\$16,381
Deputy District Attorney III	Butte County	District Attorney	\$33,264	\$6,758
Extra Help - Victim Witness Advocate	Butte County	District Attorney	\$33,014	\$0
Legal Secretary	Butte County	District Attorney	\$32,027	\$19,769
Office Specialist, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$31,053	\$4,311
Office Specialist	Butte County	District Attorney	\$31,019	\$10,633
Victim Witness Advocate	Butte County	District Attorney	\$30,125	\$4,218
Accountant	Butte County	District Attorney	\$30,095	\$4,590
Legal Secretary, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$30,016	\$4,402
Legal Secretary, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$28,805	\$12,080
Investigative Assistant	Butte County	District Attorney	\$28,581	\$9,567
Legal Secretary	Butte County	District Attorney	\$27,759	\$9,735
Office Specialist, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$27,524	\$19,018
Legal Secretary, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$27,448	\$14,143
Office Specialist, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$26,305	\$3,649

Extra Help - Investigator I	Butte County	District Attorney	\$25,331	\$0
Extra Help - Deputy District Attorney IV	Butte County	District Attorney	\$24,715	\$0
Office Specialist, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$23,484	\$9,012
Legal Secretary	Butte County	District Attorney	\$23,399	\$5,160
Office Specialist, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$22,669	\$8,104
Extra Help - Investigator I	Butte County	District Attorney	\$20,814	\$0
Extra Help - Investigator I	Butte County	District Attorney	\$19,507	\$0
Investigator II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$18,749	\$7,581
Legal Secretary	Butte County	District Attorney	\$18,266	\$11,407
Extra Help - Investigator I	Butte County	District Attorney	\$18,231	\$0
Deputy District Attorney III	Butte County	District Attorney	\$18,034	\$2,916
Deputy District Attorney III	Butte County	District Attorney	\$17,799	\$928
Victim Witness Coordinator	Butte County	District Attorney	\$17,774	\$7,225
Deputy District Attorney III	Butte County	District Attorney	\$17,678	\$2,915
Investigator II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$16,711	\$7,838
Extra Help - Investigator I	Butte County	District Attorney	\$16,062	\$0
Extra Help - Deputy District Attorney	Butte County	District Attorney	\$15,676	\$0
Extra Help - Investigative Assistant	Butte County	District Attorney	\$15,620	\$0
Extra Help - Investigative Assistant	Butte County	District Attorney	\$15,571	\$0
Extra Help - Investigator II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$15,232	\$0
Extra Help - Administrative Coordinator	Butte County	District Attorney	\$14,561	\$0
Extra Help - Investigative Assistant	Butte County	District Attorney	\$13,901	\$0
Victim Witness Advocate	Butte County	District Attorney	\$13,447	\$4,964
Supervisor, Deputy District Attorney	Butte County	District Attorney	\$13,021	\$379
Extra Help - Office Specialist, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$12,471	\$0

Extra Help - Investigative Assistant	Butte County	District Attorney	\$12,043	\$0
Legal Secretary	Butte County	District Attorney	\$11,842	\$5,675
Legal Secretary	Butte County	District Attorney	\$11,174	\$6,724
Extra Help - Supervisor, Deputy District Attorney	Butte County	District Attorney	\$10,776	\$0
Deputy District Attorney III	Butte County	District Attorney	\$10,658	\$2,766
Extra Help - Assistant District Attorney	Butte County	District Attorney	\$10,625	\$0
Extra Help - Office Specialist	Butte County	District Attorney	\$8,761	\$0
Deputy District Attorney III	Butte County	District Attorney	\$8,726	\$2,198
Extra Help - Victim Witness Advocate	Butte County	District Attorney	\$8,363	\$0
Investigator II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$7,400	\$4,279
Extra Help - Legal Secretary	Butte County	District Attorney	\$7,261	\$0
Deputy District Attorney III	Butte County	District Attorney	\$7,206	\$930
Extra Help - Victim Witness Coordinator	Butte County	District Attorney	\$6,933	\$0
Extra Help - Investigator I	Butte County	District Attorney	\$6,350	\$0
Extra Help - Office Assistant	Butte County	District Attorney	\$6,131	\$0
Victim Witness Advocate	Butte County	District Attorney	\$5,680	\$830
Extra Help - Office Assistant	Butte County	District Attorney	\$5,303	\$0
Extra Help - Investigative Assistant	Butte County	District Attorney	\$3,380	\$0
Extra Help - Office Assistant	Butte County	District Attorney	\$2,748	\$0
Extra Help - Investigator I	Butte County	District Attorney	\$2,730	\$0
Extra Help - Victim Witness Advocate	Butte County	District Attorney	\$2,703	\$0
Deputy District Attorney III	Butte County	District Attorney	\$2,674	\$427
Office Specialist, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$1,260	\$917
Extra Help - File Clerk	Butte County	District Attorney	\$1,194	\$0
Deputy District Attorney III	Butte County	District Attorney	\$920	\$140
Extra Help - File Clerk	Butte County	District Attorney	\$828	\$0

Extra Help - Investigative Assistant	Butte County	District Attorney	\$747	\$0
Extra Help - File Clerk	Butte County	District Attorney	\$372	\$0